
41	
  Mile	
  to	
  Adairsville	
  via	
  Shotgun/Griffin,	
  return	
  via	
  Old	
  41/Pleasant	
  Valley
0.0 1. Right on Busch Dr NE 1.9
1.9 2. Turn left onto Cassville White Rd NW 0.5
2.4 3. Turn right onto Carson Loop NW 0.5
2.9 4. Turn right onto Brown Loop NW 0.6
3.5 5. Turn left to stay on Brown Loop NW 0.7
4.2 6. Slight right onto Shotgun Rd NW 1.5
5.7 7. Turn left onto Cedar Creek Rd 0.3

6.0 8. Slight right at GA-3 S/​US-41 S/​Joe Frank Harris 
Pkwy NW 0.6

6.6 9. Turn left onto Griffin Rd NW 4.8
11.4 10. Turn right onto Old Hall Station Rd 0.5
11.9 11. Turn right onto Hall Station Rd NW 1.8

13.7 For extra 10 miles, Alan will lead group
13.7 12. Turn right toward Jarrett Loop NW 0.1
13.8 13. Turn right onto Jarrett Loop NW 1.2
15.0 14. Turn left onto White Rd 0.6
15.6 15. Turn right to stay on White Rd 3.3

18.9 16. White Rd turns slightly right and becomes 
Railroad St 0.3

19.2 17. Turn right onto King Street 0.2
19.4 19. Turn left onto Main St N/​Old U.S. 41 N 0.5
19.9 20. Turn right onto Piedmont Ave 0.1
20.0 Store Stop on left
20.0 Head back up Piedmont Ave 0.1
20.1 24. Turn left onto Main St N/​Old U.S. 41 S 1.0
21.1 25. Slight left onto Old U.S. 41 S 4.8

25.9 26. Turn left onto GA-3 S/​US-41 S/​Joe Frank 
Harris Pkwy NW 0.2

26.1 27. Turn right onto Old U.S. 41 S 0.7

26.8 28. Slight right onto GA-3 S/​US-41 S/​Joe Frank 
Harris Pkwy NW 1.1

27.9 29. Turn left onto Pleasant Valley Rd NW 4.1
32.0 30. Turn right onto E Pleasant Valley Rd NW 1.8
33.8 31. Turn right onto Cedar Creek Rd 1.4
35.2 32. Turn left onto Crowe Springs Rd NW 1.1
36.3 33. Turn right onto Gaines Rd NW 1.4
37.7 34. Turn right onto Spring Place Rd 0.6
38.3 35. Turn left onto Cassville Pine Logging Rd 0.1
38.4 36. Turn right onto 5 Forks Rd NE 0.5
38.9 37. Continue onto Busch Dr NE 2.0
40.9 Arrive Brewery


